
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Abdullah Syafi'i
PROPOSAL SKRIPSI
RETORIKA GUBERNUR PROVINSI KALIMANTAN TIMUR DALA…
Turnitin_Abdullah_Syafi_i-1.docx
333.09K
42
6,447
43,333
31-May-2023 01:45PM (UTC+0700)
2105822429

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.




